2017 H.C.E.S.T.C. Semester 1 Course Schedule

Course Name Dates Days of Week Time(s) Location
Rope Rescue Awareness 1/4/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Raritan Twp. Fire
1 Raritan Ave. Flemington
Introduction to Search and | 1/8/17 Sunday 9am-9pm HCESTC & Schick Reserve in
Rescue Alexandria Twp/Milford, NJ
Firelnspector /917 Monday-and Zpm-1lpm HCESTC
ol | a7 | Wednesdoy
Fire Officer1 110417 Tuesday,Thursday Fom-tlpm HCESTC
ENROLLMENT AT | Sunday Bam-dpm
Confined Space Rescue 1/11/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Raritan Twp. Fire
Awareness 1 Raritan Ave. Flemington
Annual Refresher 1/15/17 Sunday 8am-4pm Whitehouse Fire
271 Main St. Whitehouse Sta.
Trench Rescue Awareness 1/18/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Raritan Twp. Fire
1 Raritan Ave. Flemington
Annual Refreshers 1/21/2017 | Saturday 8am-4pm Lambertville Rescue
70 Alexander Ave. Lambertville
Annual Refreshers Part 1 1/23/17 Monday 7pm-10pm Quakertown Fire
Part 2 1/30/17 Monday 7pm-10pm 67 Quakertown Rd. Pittstown
Must attend both dates
Water Rescue Awareness 1/25/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Raritan Twp. Fire
1 Raritan Ave. Flemington
Annual Refreshers 1/28/17 Saturday 8am-4pm Milford Fire
151 Water St. Milford, NJ
Cold Weather Emergencies | 1/31/17 Tuesday 7pm-10pm Hampton Rescue
9 Wells Ave. Hampton, NJ
Structural Collapse 2/1/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Raritan Twp. Fire
Awareness 1 Raritan Ave. Flemington
Vehicle Rescue Awareness | 2/8/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Raritan Twp. Fire
1 Raritan Ave. Flemington
lce Rescye-Awarenessand | 2/40/17 Friday-and Zpm-lpm HCESTC
Operations 2417 Saturday Sam-dpm
CANCELLED DUE TO LACK OF COLD
WEATHER AND ICE
Annual Refreshers 2/12/17 Sunday 8am-4pm Sergeantsville Fire Route 523
Sergeantsville NJ 08557
Firefighter 1 2/12/17- Tuesdays, Thursdays | 7pm-11pm HCESTC
5/21/17 Sundays 8am-4pm
6/6 /17 Tuesday 7pm-10pm
6/20/17 Tuesday 7pm-10pm
Elevator Emergencies 2/15/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Hunterdon Medical Center
2100 Wescott Dr. Flemington
Understanding and 2/15/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Whitehouse Fire

Attacking Fires in
Concealed Spaces

271 Main. St.
Whitehouse Station, NJ




Ropes and Knots 2/22/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Flemington-Raritan Rescue
26 Route 12
Flemington, NJ
Live Burn Night 3/1/17 Wednesday 7pm-10pm HCESTC
Heavy Lifting and 3/3/17- Friday and 7pm-11pm and HCESTC
Moving 3/4/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
Firefighter Survival & Rapid | 3/6/17 Monday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
Intervention Crew (Dual 3/8/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm
Certification) 3/10/17 Friday 7pm-11pm
3/11/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
3/12/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
PEPP 3/13/17 Mondays 7pm-10pm Hampton Rescue
3/20/17 9 Wells Ave. Hampton, NJ
Vehicle Rescue Operations | 3/15/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Lambertville Fire
3/17/17 Friday 7pm-11pm 230 North Main St.
3/18/17 Saturday 8am-4pm Lambertville, NJ
3/19/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
Vehicle Rescue Technician | 3/22/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
3/24/17 Friday 7pm-11pm
3/25/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
3/26/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
Wilderness First Aid 3/25/17 Saturday 8am-4pm High Bridge Rescue
3/26/17 Sunday 8am-4pm 95 W. Main St. High Bridge
Wilderness EMT Upgrade 3/25/17 Saturday 8am-4pm High Bridge Rescue
(includes Wilderness First 3/26/17 Sunday 8am-4pm 95 W. Main St. High Bridge
Aid) 4/1/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
*MUST ATTEND ALL 4* 4/2/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
Water Rescue Awareness 3/29/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Flemington-Raritan Rescue
26 Route 12 Flemington, NJ
Stretching and Operating 4/1/17 Saturday 8am-4pm HCESTC
Extended Length Attack
Hoselines
Fire Official 4/3/17 Monday 7pm-10pm HCESTC
4/5/17 Wednesday 7pm-10pm
4/8/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
4/10/17 Monday 7pm-10pm
4/12/17 Wednesday 7pm-10pm
4/15/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
4/17/17 Monday 7pm-10pm
4/19/17 Wednesday 7pm-10pm
4/24/17 Monday 7pm-10pm
5/8/17 Monday 7pm-10pm
5/22/17 Monday 7pm-10pm
Swiftwater Rescue 4/5/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Flemington-Raritan Rescue
Operations 4/7/17 Friday 7pm-11pm 26 Route 12
4/8/17 Saturday 8am-4pm Flemington, NJ




Live Burn Night 4/5/17 Wednesday 7pm-10pm HCESTC
Industrial Entrapment and | 4/9/17 Sunday 8am-4pm HCESTC
Impalement Emergencies
Rope Rescue Awareness 4/19/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
EMS in the Technical 4/21/17 Friday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
Rescue Environment 4/22/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
Sick Not Sick (Adult) 4/24/17 Monday 7pm-10pm Hampton Rescue
9 Wells Ave. Hampton, NJ
Sick Not Sick (Pediatric) 5/1/17 Monday 7pm-10pm HCESTC
Live Burn Night 5/3/17 Wednesday 7pm-10pm HCESTC
Rural Water Supply 5/5/17 Friday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
Weekend 5/6/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
5/7/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
Basic Water Rescue 5/8/17 Monday 7pm-10:30 HCESTC
Awareness and
Ops for 1%t Responders 5/15/17 Monday 7pm-10pm
Rope Rescue- Low Angle 5/9/17 Tuesday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
5/11/17 Thursday 7pm-11pm
5/16/17 Tuesday 7pm-11pm
5/17/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm
5/18/17 Thursday 7pm-11pm
5/21/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
Confined Space Awareness | 5/10/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
Pump Operations 5/15/17 Monday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
5/22/17 Monday 7pm-11pm
5/24/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm
5/31/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm
6/3/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
6/7/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm
6/10/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
Structural Collapse Rescue | 5/24/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
Awareness
Trench Rescue Awareness 5/31/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
Trench Rescue Operations | 6/2/17 Friday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
6/3/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
6/4/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
EMS on the Fire Ground 6/5/17 Monday 7pm-11pm Hampton Rescue
9 Wells Ave. Hampton, NJ
Vehicle Rescue Awareness | 6/7/17 Wednesday 7pm-11pm Raritan Twp. Fire
1 Raritan Ave. Flemington
Live Burn Night 6/7/17 Wednesday 7pm-10pm HCESTC




Rope Rescue Technician 6/13/17 Tuesday 7pm-11pm HCESTC
6/15/17 Thursday 7pm-11pm
6/20/17 Tuesday 7pm-11pm
6/22/17 Thursday 7pm-11pm
6/24/17 Saturday 8am-4pm
6/25/17 Sunday 8am-4pm
Designing Effective Attack 7/15/17 Saturday 8am-4pm HCESTC

Hose and Nozzle Systems

Last update 02/08/2017




